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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’S 

NAME 

MODERATO

R NAME 
1 01-03-24 Friday Recent advances in carcinoma 

breast  

Dr. Nikhil Kamdi Dr. Gosavi 

2 01-03-24 Friday Experience sharing of CPD course 

(Certificate course in 

pharmaceutical development) 

Dr. Laxmikant Phutane 

Dr. Umesh Rathod 

Dr. Turankar 

3 05-03-24 Tuesday Short topic- JAK inhibitors Dr. Naresh Bhudhe  Dr.Gosavi 

4 07-02-24 Thursday Protocol presentation Dr. Supriya Khade Dr.Mahatme 

5 07-02-24 Thursday Short topic- Clinical trial in 

vulnerable population 

Dr. Ashwini Fulkar Dr. Turankar 

6 11-03-24 Monday Short topic- Prophylaxis of 

myocardial infarction 

Dr. Saksham Gulati Dr.Shamkuwar 

7 11-03-24 Monday Journal Reporting Dr. Suchi Bansod Dr.Dudhe 

8 12-03-24 Tuesday Good Clinical Practice Workshop Institutional Ethics 

committee 

Department of 

Pharmacology 

9 13-03-24 Wednesd

ay 

Good Clinical Practice Workshop Institutional Ethics 

committee 

Department of 

Pharmacology 

10 15-03-24 Friday Protocol Writing Dr. Sneha Pawar Dr. Gosavi 

 

11 15-03-24 Friday Journal reporting Dr. Laxmikant Phutane Dr.Dhudhe 

12 16-03-24 Saturday Protocol Writing  Dr. Divya Raj Dr.Shamkuwar 

13 16-03-24 Saturday Short topic- Diuretic resistance Dr. Ankush Bhad Dr.Pise 

14 18-03-24 Monday Drug review- Tofersan Dr. Pradipta Dutta Dr.Katole 

15 18-03-24 Monday Protocol presentation Dr. Vikram Bobade Dr.Mahatme 

16 19-03-24 Tuesday Journal Reporting Dr. Kritika Dongre Dr.Mankar 

17 19-03-24 Tuesday Self-Directed Learning- SPIRIT 

guidelines  

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar 

Dr. Turankar 

18 20-03-24 Wednesd Protocol Writing  Dr. Nikhil Kamdi Dr.Gosavi 



ay 

19 20-03-24 Wednesd

ay 

Short Topic- Schedules of drugs 

and cosmetics rules, 1945 

Dr. Divya Dhaked Dr.Mankar 

20 21-03-24 Thursday Recent Advances in Anti-

staphylococcal agents 

Dr. Umesh Rathod Dr. Kalikar 

21 21-03-24 Thursday Journal Reporting  Dr. Aishwarya Sharma Dr.Mahatme 

22 22-03-24 Friday Protocol presentation Dr. K Sravan  Dr.Shamkuwar 

23 22-03-24 Friday Protocol presentation Dr. Ashwini Fulkar Dr.Shamkuwar 

24 26-03-24 Tuesday Protocol presentation Dr. Pravin Madavi Dr.Dudhe 

25 30-03-24 Saturday Protocol presentation Dr. Ankush Bhad Dr. Mahakalkar 

 


